

DE PE	RE.			PROJECT 21-09 MATTHEW DRIVE POND RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB									
2725	77	BIDD	ER NO. 1	BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDI	ER NO. 5		
				Peters Cond	rete Company	Relyco, Inc		Advance Construction Inc.		Superior Sewer and Water inc.		Calnin & Goss, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STORM SE			1	T	r	ı			r	T	1		
ST-01	Provide 42" RCP Class III Storm Sewer (Natural Backfill)	LF	35	\$164.00	\$5,740.00	\$205.00	\$7,175.00	\$176.00	\$6,160.00	\$166.00	\$5,810.00	\$172.00	\$6,020.00
ST-02	Provide 24" RCP Class III Storm Sewer (Natural Backfill)	LF	240	\$73.34	\$17,601.60	\$85.00	\$20,400.00	\$93.00	\$22,320.00	\$88.00	\$21,120.00	\$85.00	\$20,400.00
ST-03	Provide 15" RCP Class III Storm Sewer (Natural Backfill)	LF	40	\$59.00	\$2,360.00	\$66.00	\$2,640.00	\$67.00	\$2,680.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$72.00	\$2,880.00
ST-04	Provide 12" RCP Class III Storm Sewer (Natural Backfill)	LF	125	\$54.00	\$6,750.00	\$62.00	\$7,750.00	\$63.00	\$7,875.00	\$60.00	\$7,500.00	\$63.00	\$7,875.00
ST-05	(Natural Backfill)	LF	45	\$35.80	\$1,611.00	\$53.00	\$2,385.00	\$49.00	\$2,205.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$54.00	\$2,430.00
ST-06	Provide 6" Diameter Storm Manhole	VF	10	\$712.00	\$7,120.00	\$810.00	\$8,100.00	\$781.00	\$7,810.00	\$832.00	\$8,320.00	\$1,350.00	\$13,500.00
ST-07	Provide 4" Diameter Storm Manhole	VF	15	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$960.00	\$14,400.00	\$640.00	\$9,600.00	\$649.00	\$9,735.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00
ST-08	Provide Discharge Structure Pond- West Pond	EA	1	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,916.00	\$5,916.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
ST-09	Provide Discharge Structure Pond- East Pond	EA	1	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$7,425.00	\$7,425.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
ST-10	Connect to Structure and/or Existing Pipe	EA	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
ST-11	Provide 42" RCP Endwall	EA	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	\$1,930.00	\$1,930.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
ST-12	Provide 24" RCP Endwall	EA	1	\$1,325.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
ST-13	Provide 15" RCP Endwall	EA	2	\$960.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$855.00	\$1,710.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
ST-14	Provide 12" RCP Endwall	EA	5	\$925.00	\$4,625.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$820.00	\$4,100.00	\$660.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00
ST-15	Abandon/Remove Existing Storm Sewer and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
STREET AI	ND DRAINAGE	I	l	,	,	1 /	1,,	1 -7	1 2/222	1 7	, ,	1 - 7	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
SD-01	Provide Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
SD-02	Unclassified Excavation- Pond and Berm Hauled Offsite		17,800	\$8.53	\$151,834.00	\$10.50	\$186,900.00	\$8.00	\$142,400.00	\$9.70	\$172,660.00	\$13.35	\$237,630.00
SD-03	Unclassified Excavation- Pond and Berm to Remain On-Site	CY	950	\$2.52	\$2,394.00	\$1.95	\$1,852.50	\$4.50	\$4,275.00	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$8.25	\$7,837.50
SD-04	Unclassified Excavation- Pond Sediment	CY	2,250	\$10.27	\$23,107.50	\$9.95	\$22,387.50	\$15.00	\$33,750.00	\$16.00	\$36,000.00	\$27.50	\$61,875.00
SD-05	Stripping Topsoil Fill Area	SY	1,500	\$0.90	\$1,350.00	\$0.30	\$450.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.95	\$4,425.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00
SD-06	Provide Ditching (East of Pond)	LF	580	\$2.00	\$1,160.00	\$2.75	\$1,595.00	\$10.00	\$5,800.00	\$19.00	\$11,020.00	\$30.00	\$17,400.00
SD-07	Landscaping-Topsoil, No Mow Seed, Fertilizer, and Mulch	SY	5,850	\$2.60	\$15,210.00	\$1.80	\$10,530.00	\$4.00	\$23,400.00	\$4.15	\$24,277.50	\$3.50	\$20,475.00
SD-08	Landscape-Topsoil, Native Seed (Mesic Prairie), Fertilize, and Mulch	SY	5,950	\$2.76	\$16,422.00	\$2.06	\$12,257.00	\$5.90	\$35,105.00	\$4.15	\$24,692.50	\$4.00	\$23,800.00



PROJECT 21-09 MATTHEW DRIVE POND RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB

			BIDDER NO. 1 Peters Concrete Company		Relyco, Inc		BIDDER NO. 3 Advance Construction Inc.		BIDDER NO. 4 Superior Sewer and Water inc.		BIDDER NO. 5 Calnin & Goss, Inc.		
SD-09	(Wet Meadow), Fertilize, and	SY	400									,	
	Mulch			\$3.60	\$1,440.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.50	\$2,600.00	\$3.70	\$1,480.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
SPECIAL C	ONSTRUCTION	•	•		•	•	•	•		•			
SC-01	Provide Silt Fence	LF	2,500	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.15	\$5,375.00	\$2.85	\$7,125.00
SC-02	Inlet Protection Type D	EA	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$85.00	\$255.00
66.00	Provide Medium Rip Rap with	SY	190										
SC-03	Geotextile Fabric, Type HR	31		\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$38.50	\$7,315.00	\$80.00	\$15,200.00	\$26.00	\$4,940.00	\$40.00	\$7,600.00
SC-04	Tracking Pad	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SC-05	Pond Dewatering and/or Storm	EA	1										
3C-05	Water Bypass	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
SC-06	Reconstruct Manhole	EA	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$317,421.10		\$356,727.00		\$388,221.00		\$397,605.00		\$549,802.50	

		DIDD	ED NO. 4	DIDDED NO. 3		DIDDED NO. 3		DIDDED NO. 4		DIDDED NO. 5				
		RIDD	ER NO. 1	BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5				
		Peters Cond	crete Company	Relyco, Inc		Advance Construction Inc.		Superior Sewer and Water		Calnin & Goss, Inc.				
					reters concrete company		Keryco, Inc		Advance construction inc.		inc.		Cuiiiii & 3033, IIIC.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	
ALTERNAT	E BID		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	-	-			
ΔR-01	Unclassified Excavation for 24 Inch	CY	8,150											
	Deep Clay Liner (If Required)	CY		\$8.40	\$68,460.00	\$10.00	\$81,500.00	\$8.33	\$67,889.50	\$5.90	\$48,085.00	\$8.00	\$65,200.00	
AB-02	Provide 24 Inch Deep Clay Liner (If	CV/	8,150											
	Required)	CY		\$2.85	\$23,227.50	\$11.00	\$89,650.00	\$11.50	\$93,725.00	\$5.90	\$48,085.00	\$12.00	\$97,800.00	
ALTERNATE BID TOTAL					\$91,687.50		\$171,150.00		\$161,614.50		\$96,170.00		\$163,000.00	
TOTAL BID					\$409,108.60		\$527,877.00		\$549,835.50		\$493,775.00		\$712,802.50	